
Attachment 1 - VEE Working Group

October 10, 2000 meeting attendance list

Name Organization E-Mail Address

Aycock, Kimarie Arizona Public Service Company kimarie.aycock@aps.com

Cobb, Anne Trico Electric Cooperative acobb@trico.org

Gillooly, Tony Tucson Electric Power Company tgillooly@tucsonelectric.com

Grove, Ken APS Energy Services ken.grove@apses.com

Lindsey, Pam Salt River Project pmlindse@srpnet.com

Mollindo, Pam Pinnacle West pamela.mollindo@pinnaclewest.com

Mollon, Janie New West Energy jsmollon@newwestenergy.com

Pichoff, Darrel K.R. Saline & Associates djp@krsaline.com

Simon, Pamela APS Pamela.Simon@aps.com

Slavsky, Melissa New West Energy mrslavsk@newwestenergy.com

Slechta, Gene Salt River Project ejslecht@srpnet.com

Smith, Stacy APS Stacy.Smith@aps.com

Taylor, Paul RW Beck/CUC ptaylor@rwbeck.com

Vaughn, Joel APS Joel.Vaughn@aps.com

Wallace, John Grand Canyon State Electric Coop Assoc. jwallace@gcseca.org

White, Jack      Salt River Project       jmwhite@srpnet.com


